
h International Elite Men Boxing Tournament “ Makran’s Cup”- CHABAHAR- 22-28 February 201

Session Results

Session 4

WED 27 FEB 2019  18:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 63 Light Fly (46-49kg) NASERI Jaafar CHB

DEEPAK IN BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IR ELYASI Allah Yar HU

KZ

IR

IR

IR

DOLMANYOS Jozsef

RUSLAN Bibuyev

KARAMI Ehsan

JAAFARI Ali

JANAN Reza

18:20

18:20

20:18

19:19

19:19

RED

BLUE

2 64 Fly (52kg) AHMADI SAFA Omid CHB

POLIPALLI Lalitha Prasad IN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IR ALAVI Jalal IR

IR

HU

IR

KZ

BORDBAR Babak

AABI Mohammad

DOLMANYOS Jozsef

KHORRAM Ahmad

RUSLAN Bibuyev

27:30

30:27

30:27

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 65 Bantam (56kg) MOHAMMAD POUR SAMAREIN Sajjad CHB

NURBOL Kalzhanov KZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IR ABBAS ZADEH Majid IN

HU

IR

IR

IR

KABILAN SAI Ashok

DOLMANYOS Jozsef

ALAVI Jalal

GHANBARZAD Bashir

SADEGHPOUR Farzad

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 66 Light (60kg) SHAH BAKSH Danial S&B

KAUSHIK Manish IN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IR JAAFARI Ali IR

IR

HU

KZ

IR

ALAVI Jalal

SHAFIEE Mahdi

DOLMANYOS Jozsef

RUSLAN Bibuyev

BORDBAR Babak

30:27

29:28

27:30

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 67 Light Welter (64kg) MAGHSOUDI Moslem CHB

FARAJI Bagher HOPN1

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IN KABILAN SAI Ashok KZ

HU

IR

IR

IR

RUSLAN Bibuyev

DOLMANYOS Jozsef

SADEGHPOUR Farzad

TARMIMI Mohammad Reza

ELYASI Allah Yar

27:28

29:27

29:27

29:27

29:27

RED

BLUE

6 68 Welter (69kg) KEZEM ZADEH POSHTEBARI Sajjad CHB

NEGI Duryodhan Singh IN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KZ RUSLAN Bibuyev IR

IR

IR

HU

IR

ABBAS ZADEH Majid

BORDBAR Babak

AMERI Aboulfazl

DOLMANYOS Jozsef

AABI Mohammad

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 69 Middle (75kg) GHOSSOUN Ahmad SY

SAFDARIAN Sina HOPN1

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IR SADEGHPOUR Farzad IN

HU

IR

IR

KZ

KABILAN SAI Ashok

DOLMANYOS Jozsef

JAAFARI Ali

TARMIMI Mohammad Reza

RUSLAN Bibuyev

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 70 Light Heavy (81kg) DANESHVAR Hosein CHB

SAFARI Keivan HOPN1

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HU DOLMANYOS Jozsef IR

IR

KZ

IN

IR

SADEGHPOUR Farzad

ABBAS ZADEH Majid

RUSLAN Bibuyev

KABILAN SAI Ashok

ELYASI Allah Yar

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28
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Code
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RED

BLUE

9 71 Heavy (91kg) GHOSSOUN Alla Eldin SY

SANJEET IN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IR BORDBAR Babak IR

KZ

HU

IR

IR

AMERI Aboulfazl

RUSLAN Bibuyev

DOLMANYOS Jozsef

AABI Mohammad

TARMIMI Mohammad Reza

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 72 Super Heavy (+91kg) KUMAR Satish IN

MLIAS Mohammad SY BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points


